MICROSENS
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG · Kueferstr. 16 · D-59067 Hamm / Germany · Tel.: +49 2381/9452-0 · Fax: -100 · www.microsens.com
Enterprise Networks
Modular 24-Port Fast Ethernet Switch for
FTTO/FTTH Applications
24-Port Fast Ethernet
+ 2x Gigabit Ethernet uplink
Modular slots for fiber or copper ports

for FTTO/FTTH Applications
Typical FTTO application
Ordering Information
Art.-No. Description
MS400820M 24 Port Fast Ethernet L2+ Access Switch Chassis, 3 Module Slots,
2x10/100/1000T or SFP Uplink, manageable, 19“ 1U
MS400822 8x 10/100Base-TX Module for MS400810M/20M Access Switches
MS400823 8x 100FX Multimode 1310nm SC Module for MS400810M/20M
Access Switches
MS400824 8x 100FX Single Mode 1310nm 30 km SC Module for MS400810M/
20M Access Switches
MS400824A 8x 100FX Single Mode WDM Tx: 1310nm Rx:1550nm SC simplex
Module for MS400810M/20M Access Switches
MS400824B 8x 100FX Single Mode WDM Tx: 1550nm Rx:1310nm SC simplex
Module for MS400810M/20M Access Switches
Further products on request.
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability,
function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product.